FMT-661M
8" Windows 11 Fleet Management Terminal with Intel  Alder Lake-N97 Processor®
®FMT-661M is a brand new fleet management terminal featuring an 8-inch touchscreen, and an Intel  Alder Lake-N97 processor.
It comes pre-installed with the Windows 11 operating system for fleet management applications. WiFi, LTE/5G, Bluetooth and
GNSS modules can be all integrated into the FMT-661M for real-time data exchange, navigation and communication. With its
10-point capacitive touchscreen, users can enjoy user-friendly and efficient operations during their daily tasks.
8" TFT-LCD with projected capacitive touchscreen
Rugged aluminum enclosure and fanless design

FMT-661M-D9PAK-A01
FMT-661M-D9EAK-A01
Ordering Information
FMT-661M-D9TAL-A01
Description
FMT-661M,projected capacitive touch panel, Intel  Alder Lake-N97, 4GB RAM,128GB M.2,®
WiFi6E,Bluetooth,4G,GPS,4x SMA
FMT-661M,projected capacitive touch panel, Intel  Alder Lake-N97,4GB RAM,128GB M.2,®
WiFi6E,Bluetooth,4G,GPS,CAN,4x SMA
8" inch
Description
Power cord, 0P to 3P, M12-3P-female, 2.0meters,  RBY, 90°, 3CZ01029316
Power cord, 0P to 3P, M12-3P-female, 5.0meters,  RBY, 90°, 3CZ01029316
Rod antenna, SMA(Male), 3dB
GPS antenna, SMA(Female), GPS+Beidou, 3.0meters
External cable(2xUSB), 500mm, M12/8P(M) to USB(F)x2, CZ0102945
External cable(1xLAN), 500mm, M12-8P(X-Code(M)) to RJ45(F), 3CZ01029306
External cable(1xRS232), 500mm, M12/12P(M) to DB9(M) Connector, 3CZ01029305
External cable(2xCAN), 500mm, M12/5P(M) to Open, 3CZ01029354
Part No.
A.02.002.000096
A.02.002.000097
A.02.004.000061